CKPK

BeneSova
Kubalova
Matus
Pils
Prokopius
Svoboda
Vesperova Anna
Vesperova Marie
Vesperova Michaela
Valkova
Zvonarova
Safrankova
Sindelifova
13

starty celkem
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zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
5
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zpoplatnéné
starty
150 K¢
90 K¢
90 K¢
90 K¢
90 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
180 K¢
120 K¢
120 K¢
180 K¢

startovné
celkem
250,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
280,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
280,00 K¢
2 770 K¢



FEZKO

BARTOSOVA Lucie
HEJDANEK Simon
Kalisek
Kollrosova
Laszak
Manova
Michalka
Myskova
Novak
Pesek
Pribyl
Prusakova
Rajdos
Smetanova
Vaclavik
Wieser
Zrald
Cinovska
Redina
Safandova
Sandovd
Svejda

22

starty celkem
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zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
3
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zpoplatnéné
starty
90 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
150 K¢
0 K¢
60 K¢
30 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
120 K¢
120 K¢
150 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
0 K¢
0 K¢
90 K¢

startovné
celkem
190,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
4 060 K¢



zpoplatnéné zpoplatnéné startovné
starty celkem
starty (-3) starty celkem

Bicanova 8 5 150 K¢ 250,00 K¢
Bilek 2 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Gribbin 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Hendrickson 5 2 60 K¢ 160,00 K¢
Hlavacek 2 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Kobzova 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Kolar 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Linduska 1 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Mikes 1 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Novakova 2 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Pigl 7 4 120 K¢ 220,00 K¢
Tonka 1 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Trnkova 8 5 150 K¢ 250,00 K¢
Tytarenko 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Sim(inkové 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Stryncl 1 0 K& 100,00 K¢&
16 53 2 080 K¢



Dvoracek
Hrdlicka
Hrdli¢ka
Hrdlickova
KeSnar
Krejcit
Krejcit
Michalek
Michalek
Papacek
Podhrdazsky

Hynek
Jakub

Matyas
Samuel
Filip
Simon

11

starty celkem
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zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
3
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zpoplatnéné
starty
90 K¢
120 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢
120 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
60 K¢
60 K¢

startovné
celkem
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
1970 K¢



Benes
Blazkova
Buchtelova
Bystricky
Duchek
Fortova
Holubova
Houskova
Jehlikova
Kracikova
Kreibich
Nachmidillerova
Pekarkova
Pernerova
Polansky
Tesar
Trkovsky
Wagnerova
Walter
Zastava
Cervenka
Simak

Solc

Spok
Svandova

25

starty celkem
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zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
4
1
4

w Ul W

H ol N - N GV S OV}

H O U1

zpoplatnéné
starty
120 K¢
30 K¢
120 K¢
0 K¢
30 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
90 K¢
0 K¢
150 K¢
0 K¢
0 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
30 K¢
30 K¢
0 K¢
120 K¢
0 K¢
30 K¢
150 K¢
0 K¢
120 K¢

startovné
celkem
220,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
3 960 K¢



PLCB

Beranek
Bryxova
Bartl

Capl
Dostalova
Dvorak
Dvorakova
Lomsky
Marek
Matousek
Nezvalova
Novy
Savulova
Smazik
Smazik
Tauchman
Travnicek
Veseld
Zikmund
Cerny
Svarc
Svecova
Matousek
Brlina

Matyds
Michal

24

starty celkem

U"\"'>I'—"'>°‘W\'°°$\'°‘U“°‘U“°‘\‘°‘

© © o0 o5

154

zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
3
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zpoplatnéné
starty
90 K¢
120 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
60 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
300 K¢
150 K¢
120 K¢
0 K¢
90 K¢
30 K¢
0 K¢
120 K¢
30 K¢
120 K¢
60 K¢
210 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
180 K¢
150 K¢

startovné
celkem
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
400,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
160,00 K¢
310,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
280,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
4920 K¢



PIPra

zpoplatnéné zpoplatnéné startovné
starty celkem
starty (-3) starty celkem
Hofinkova 7 4 120 K¢ 220,00 K¢
Korytarova 9 6 180 K¢ 280,00 K¢
Krasa 8 5 150 K¢ 250,00 K¢
Paclikova 8 5 150 K¢ 250,00 K¢
Vitoulova 8 5 150 K¢ 250,00 K¢

5 40 1 250,00 K¢



TTa

Chlumecky
Chvalova
Chvalova
Kaczorova
Kaczorova
MaresSova
Poustecka
Shonova
Srba
Weinzettelova
Cépova
Rezacova

Vendula
Aneta
Tereza
Karolina

12

starty celkem
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zpoplatnéné
starty (-3)
3
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zpoplatnéné
starty
90 K¢
30 K¢
120 K¢
120 K¢
90 K¢
120 K¢
180 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
30 K¢
0 K¢
150 K¢

startovné
celkem
190,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
220,00 K¢
280,00 K¢
190,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
130,00 K¢
100,00 K¢
250,00 K¢
2 370 K¢



SikéB

zpoplatnéné zpoplatnéné startovné
starty celkem

starty (-3) starty celkem
Bonesch 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢
Boneschova s 0 0 K& 100,00 K&
Cirhan 4 1 30 K¢ 130,00 K¢
Cirhanova 4 1 30 K¢ 130,00 K¢
Kubik 4 1 30 K¢ 130,00 K¢
Maurencova 3 0 0 K¢ 100,00 K¢

6 21 690 K¢

CELKEM: 134 745 24 070 K¢



